Product Description
Main Features Unite:mm
 Part No.: Festoon 4SMD5050 41MM Part No.: PLT-300265
              800008-SJ41S004BA5
Base Type: Festoon Lumens Per Watt:  120
Voltage: 12V DC Application:  DC
Light Source: 5050 Epistar chips Beam Angle: 180°
Power: 0.5W Color: Stark White
Lumens (Initial):  60 LM Color Temperature: 5000K
Diameter:  8.5mm Certificate: CE & RoHS
Length: 41mm Working Temperature:  -35 to +55°C
Halogen Equivalent: 5 Watt CRI> 82
Life Hours:  50,000 LED quantity:4pcs 5050 chips
 IP Rating:  IP-50